Product Category
1、 medical applications
2、furniture application
TB60 is one of the new generation medical furniture actuators developed by GeMinG. It is suitable
for medical applications, such as electric hospital beds, home care beds and other different uses. The
waterproof level can reach up to IP65. In addition, it complies with important safety regulations in
medical applications. Other options include quick release functions designed for emergency

Version:Gem00373/10/2025HTL3-No 9
Power Cord Plug Type Code Table
3 = 4-pin angled plug
2 = O1 Straight plug
8 = Waterproof plug
1 = Dare wire
4 = 4-pin straight plug
0 = Customize
9 = 6-pin straight plug
d
Terms of Use